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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 1 TIOZZO                    FABRIZIO          12/04/1956 VC 157,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 2 BRUNELLI                  ROSSANA           09/09/1965 MI 151 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 3 PRESUTTI                  GIUSEPPE          12/04/1977 VC 137,5 2014 0   VCIS017004 VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 4 BALOCCO                   PAOLA             25/02/1968 VC 129,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 5 CROCI                     CLAUDIA           06/01/1977 VC 128 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 6 GENISE                    SAVERIO           27/01/1974 BA 128 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 7 FONTANA                   FULVIO SILVANO    03/07/1973 VC 110 2014 0   VCIS00700D VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 8 RIGAZIO                   CRISTINA          25/01/1979 VC 107 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 9 RICCI                     ENZA CHIARA       28/09/1972 PE 107 2014 0   VCIC81700X VC 0 0 D I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 10 GIANOTTI                  STEFANIA MARIA    05/12/1966 TO 99,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 11 MOROVICH                  MICHELA           04/04/1973 VC 97 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 12 BELVISOTTI                ANDREA            05/05/1978 BI 90 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 13 RIGOLONE                  ANDREA            20/10/1973 VC 88,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 14 FORTINI                   ANTONIETTA        05/09/1982 EE 88 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 15 MUSSO                     MARCO             04/11/1970 VC 87 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 16 VITTI                     ISABELLA          22/03/1978 VC 83 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 17 MUSOLINO                  FRANCESCA         22/09/1972 VC 79 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 18 BUTTAZZO                  ALESSANDRA        21/06/1976 VC 74,5 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 19 DI GIORGIO                SIMONA            12/04/1974 TN 74,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 20 GUIDI                     CLAUDIA           24/01/1978 CZ 73 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 21 CORCIONE                  ANNA              24/01/1971 NA 67 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 22 CERIDONO                  PAOLO             22/02/1973 VC 63 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 23 DONETTI                   KATIA             29/06/1982 AL 57 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 24 PORTA                     MICHELA           06/10/1981 VC 56 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 25 VERCELLONE                CRISTINA          20/02/1970 VC 56 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 26 SCAPPINO                  TIZIANA           25/10/1970 VC 53 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 27 GIAMMARINARO              MATTEO MARIA      22/02/1983 VC 52,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 28 VIOLA                     STEFANO           25/03/1967 FR 49 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 29 GIANSIRACUSA              DARIO             30/03/1978 SR 48 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 30 CORRADINO                 GERMANA           04/08/1975 VC 47 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

Graduatoria di Istituto III Fascia Personale 

Docente Scuola Secondaria di I  Grado 



A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 31 CAMPANILE                 ROSSANA           22/07/1977 TO 44,5 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 32 LONGO                     CLARA             11/10/1985 AL 44 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 33 MAGLIONE                  ORNELLA           03/03/1965 TO 44 2014 0   VCIS00700D VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 34 BAROLI                    LAURA             27/02/1987 TO 43 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 35 PERNA                     MARIA MARGHERITA  06/05/1972 SR 41,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 36 PICCOLO                   GIULIANA MARIA    09/10/1980 CT 41 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 37 BOLLO                     FEDERICO          14/10/1977 VC 38 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 38 INGARGIOLA                ROBERTA           17/06/1987 TP 38 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 39 PUGNO                     ANNA MARIA        13/07/1986 AL 37 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 40 ZANZO                     ALESSANDRO        09/04/1984 VC 36 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 41 GRIMALDI                  FRANCESCA         17/05/1976 VC 35,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 42 OBERDAN                   ELENIA            24/09/1984 PA 34 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 43 VIRGILIO                  DOMENICA          04/06/1976 PA 33 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 44 VERRIENTI                 SARA              27/12/1984 LE 33 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 45 GRANO                     DONATELLA         28/07/1984 CB 33 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 46 FIORENTINO                CRISTINA          19/12/1977 PA 33 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 47 MATERA                    ROSANNA           20/07/1968 VC 33 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 48 CARANDO                   CLAUDIO           17/07/1962 VC 32 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 49 CAVALCHINO                ALBERTO           28/10/1976 VC 32 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 50 SANNA                     STEFANIA SERENA   25/12/1985 CA 31 2014 0   VCIC807009 VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 51 CAUDULLO                  MAURO             04/12/1990 VC 30 2014 0   VCIS017004 VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 52 GIGLIOBIANCO              LEOPOLDO          15/02/1968 BA 29,5 2014 0   VCIS00700D VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 53 POLIMENI                  FRANCESCO         03/09/1978 RC 29 2014 0   VCIC80600D VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 54 MAROCCHINO                PAOLA             26/04/1985 VC 29 2014 0   VCIS017004 VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 55 AGOSTINO                  IRENE             16/01/1984 VC 29 2014 0   VCIS017004 VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 56 ROMANO                    MATTEO            04/01/1987 VC 28,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 57 BERTOLOTTI                GIULIANA          11/11/1983 AL 27,5 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 58 TOSELLI                   ELISA             28/06/1978 TO 27,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 59 BORLA                     LUCA              25/10/1983 VC 27 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 60 FERRARIS                  FRANCESCA         28/08/1986 VC 26 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 61 MOTTOLA                   ELENA             09/05/1985 NA 26 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 62 FERRATI                   TOMAS             20/03/1981 VC 26 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 63 ROSSO                     GLORIA            30/05/1986 VC 25,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 64 TRIDICO                   MARIA             05/01/1984 CS 25,5 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 65 GUZZON                    ALESSIA           19/02/1979 VC 25,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 66 SCIANDIVASCI              ANNA              26/07/1957 MT 25,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I



A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 67 BAZZANO                   GIULIA            14/05/1986 VC 24,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 68 COPPO                     SILVIA            30/03/1975 VC 24 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 69 LESCA                     VALERIA           14/02/1983 VC 24 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 70 NICOLOSI                  LUCA              29/08/1979 VC 24 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 71 POLLO                     ELISABETTA        18/05/1972 VC 23,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 72 BOTTA                     PAOLO             25/07/1965 VC 23,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 73 GERACE                    VINCENZO          06/04/1971 CZ 23,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 74 DEMICHELIS                MARELLA           09/07/1965 AL 23,5 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 75 RUSSO                     DANIELENATALINO   25/12/1968 CT 23 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 76 DEAMBROSIS                MICHELA           21/05/1977 VC 22,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 77 PERUGINI                  FRANCESCO         03/08/1974 VC 20,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 78 BRUNO                     ANDREA            09/10/1972 CS 17,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 1 CERUTTI                   BRUNA             02/03/1974 VC 128,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 2 FERRAROTTI                SARA              13/02/1976 TO 123 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 3 CAPUTO                    STEFANO           27/06/1974 LE 101 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 4 TURINO                    ELISA             04/01/1976 VC 96 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 5 ROSSO                     GIAN LUCA         02/01/1976 NO 72 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 6 TODARO                    DAVIDE            14/05/1974 AG 66 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 7 DEMICHELIS                CINZIA            06/09/1981 AL 57 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 8 VERMONTI                  SIMONE            20/08/1977 VC 54 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 9 REGIS                     MAURIZIO          07/02/1974 TO 52,5 2014 0   VCIC80500N VC 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 10 TESA                      CINZIA            07/08/1969 NO 49,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 11 PISANI                    DAVIDE            20/03/1985 VC 43 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 12 FOGLIA                    GIAN MARIO        04/08/1977 VC 40 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 13 SAVASTA                   MARIROSA          23/05/1973 EE 36 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 14 PARAPORTI                 SILVIA            25/11/1974 PV 35,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 15 COTTONE                   ANDREA            07/03/1987 ME 33 2014 0   VCIS017004 VC 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 16 VALERIANO                 FEDERICA          15/10/1985 VC 33 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 17 BALOCCO                   VALENTINA         17/04/1983 VC 33 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 18 D'AQUINO                  LUIGI             02/06/1988 SA 32,5 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 19 SIMEONE                   LILLIAN           07/10/1984 NA 31 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 20 ZIINO                     FILIPPO           20/07/1972 NA 30 2014 0   VCIS00700D VC 0 0 D I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 21 ANDREOLLI                 CRISTINA          29/08/1985 VC 26,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 22 MANZONE                   MARIA             07/09/1967 EE 26 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 23 D'AURIA                   MARIA             31/05/1971 NA 25 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 24 COLOMBANI                 CHIARA            26/11/1972 AL 24,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I



A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 25 FALVO                     ANGELA            10/03/1982 CZ 24 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 26 PACELLA                   PAOLA             26/01/1973 VC 22,5 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 27 PUGNO                     CLAUDIA           30/06/1979 AL 22,5 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 D I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 28 CLEMENTELLI               ANGELA            29/04/1973 VC 21,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 1 MIRABELLI                 RAFFAELE          06/06/1974 TO 143 2014 0   VCIC80400T VC 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 2 NOVARIO                   CRISTINA          18/02/1968 VC 95 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 3 TASSO                     BRUNO             23/11/1979 VC 88 2014 0   VCIC81400C VC 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 4 COSTA                     SIMONA            10/09/1982 ME 78 2014 0   VCIC81700X VC 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 5 VALENTINO                 PINA              12/03/1967 EE 66 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 6 PERETTA                   FRANCESCA         13/04/1981 VC 62,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 7 TANCREDI                  GIUSEPPE          15/05/1983 FG 48 2014 0   VCIS017004 VC 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 8 CAPELLI                   MANUELA           18/07/1973 VC 46 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 9 COSTANTINI                EMILIO            12/04/1962 VC 43,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 10 VITIELLO                  GIULIA            30/07/1977 NA 38 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 11 MARTUCCI                  MARCO             09/11/1979 VC 37 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 12 DONA                      PAOLO             08/06/1973 TO 36 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 13 MARTINETTI                CLAUDIO           17/06/1963 NO 35 2014 0   VCIS016008 VC 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 14 DISTEFANO                 CARMELO           16/03/1971 RG 30 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 15 ALLASA                    SIMONA            12/08/1968 BI 27 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 16 VALERIO                   MARTA             09/07/1991 NO 26,5 2014 0   VCIC809001 VC 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 17 STABILE                   STEFANIA MARIA RIT 27/02/1990 TP 26,25 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 18 MARZELLA                  GABRIELE          05/05/1991 TO 23,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 19 LUMAZZA                   PAOLO             24/09/1976 VC 22 2014 0   VCIC807009 VC 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 20 MONTAIUTI                 DIEGO             06/02/1985 VC 21,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 21 DISTEFANO                 GIOVANNI          16/08/1963 MI 21 2014 0   VCIS016008 VC 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 22 FORTIS                    MARTA             10/08/1985 VC 12,5 2014 0   VCIC81400C VC 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 23 MESSINEO                  CALOGERO          31/10/1971 CL 12,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 24 MARTINELLI                STEFANO           26/09/1994 VC 12 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 1 GIANOTTI                  STEFANIA MARIA    05/12/1966 TO 136,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 2 RIGOLONE                  ANDREA            20/10/1973 VC 119,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 3 GUIDI                     CLAUDIA           24/01/1978 CZ 119 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 4 DI GIORGIO                SIMONA            12/04/1974 TN 117,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 5 BUTTAZZO                  ALESSANDRA        21/06/1976 VC 116,5 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 6 TAGLIABO'                 VALERIA           24/06/1973 VC 113,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 7 GIACOLETTI                LORENA            10/06/1960 AL 103 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 8 CAPPELLETTO               ELISA             16/08/1977 VC 93,5 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 9 BRACCO                    VINCENZO          19/10/1974 AG 93 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 10 BRUNELLI                  ROSSANA           09/09/1965 MI 93 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 11 CERIDONO                  PAOLO             22/02/1973 VC 90 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 12 LANNI                     LAURA             04/03/1980 BN 90 2014 0 P C VCIS00700D VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 13 ANNOVAZZI                 MICOL             07/04/1981 VC 87 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 14 GIALLUCA                  RENATO            18/09/1980 VC 86 2014 0   VCIS017004 VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 15 VANCETTI                  DAVIDE            22/07/1977 VC 85 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 16 FALSONE                   GIUSEPPE          07/12/1979 PA 83,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 17 VERCELLONE                CRISTINA          20/02/1970 VC 83 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 18 PORTA                     MICHELA           06/10/1981 VC 82 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 19 QUARANTA                  LAURA             01/02/1978 VC 79 2014 0   VCIS016008 VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 20 MUSSO                     MARCO             04/11/1970 VC 68,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 21 CORCIONE                  ANNA              24/01/1971 NA 64 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 22 CASTELLINA                EMILIANO          06/04/1980 VC 62 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 23 NOTARRIGO                 VINCENZO          31/12/1975 EN 60 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 24 CAMPANILE                 ROSSANA           22/07/1977 TO 59,5 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 25 CORRADINO                 GERMANA           04/08/1975 VC 59 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 26 FELISATTI                 ELENA             03/11/1976 VC 58 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 27 PERNA                     MARIA MARGHERITA  06/05/1972 SR 55,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 28 DONETTI                   KATIA             29/06/1982 AL 51 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 29 BACCHELLA                 ALESSANDRO        13/05/1960 PV 48 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 30 GIANSIRACUSA              DARIO             30/03/1978 SR 48 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 31 GARBO                     ALESSANDRO        17/10/1976 VC 47 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 32 ARLONE                    SARA              23/12/1983 VC 45,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 33 MAGLIONE                  ORNELLA           03/03/1965 TO 44 2014 0   VCIS00700D VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 34 GRIMALDI                  FRANCESCA         17/05/1976 VC 41,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 35 PUGNO                     ANNA MARIA        13/07/1986 AL 37 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 36 FILIPPI                   ELENA             16/11/1968 TO 36 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 37 SALIS                     NICOLETTA         28/02/1974 VC 36 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 38 GOTTARDELLO               ELEONORA          19/01/1978 VC 36 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 39 ZANZO                     ALESSANDRO        09/04/1984 VC 36 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 40 CAVALCHINO                ALBERTO           28/10/1976 VC 36 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 41 OBERDAN                   ELENIA            24/09/1984 PA 34 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 42 VERRIENTI                 SARA              27/12/1984 LE 33 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 43 FIORENTINO                CRISTINA          19/12/1977 PA 33 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 44 MONTAIUTI                 DIEGO             06/02/1985 VC 32,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 45 CARANDO                   CLAUDIO           17/07/1962 VC 32 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 46 RASCA                     CARMEN            14/03/1979 NA 32 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 47 GIGLIOBIANCO              LEOPOLDO          15/02/1968 BA 31,5 2014 0   VCIS00700D VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 48 GUELPA                    ELISA             29/04/1987 BI 31 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 49 PAGLIARELLO               CALOGERO          29/10/1979 AG 30,5 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 50 LEONE                     FILIPPO           21/07/1969 BA 29,5 2014 0   VCIS00700D VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 51 ROSSI                     GIULIA            18/08/1989 VC 29,5 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 52 COMELLO                   MARCO             14/04/1975 VC 29 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 53 POLIMENI                  FRANCESCO         03/09/1978 RC 29 2014 0   VCIC80600D VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 54 DEGIOVANNI                FABRIZIO          30/04/1970 AL 29 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 55 MAROCCHINO                PAOLA             26/04/1985 VC 29 2014 0   VCIS017004 VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 56 SCOGNAMIGLIO              ROBERTO           11/05/1982 NA 29 2014 0   VCRH01000C VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 57 ROMANO                    MATTEO            04/01/1987 VC 28,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 58 ROBUTTI                   MATTEO            16/06/1975 VC 28,5 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 59 SALUSSOLIA                ALESSANDRO        15/06/1983 VC 28 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 60 BERTOLOTTI                GIULIANA          11/11/1983 AL 27,5 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 61 TOSELLI                   ELISA             28/06/1978 TO 27,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 62 GUTTARDI                  DAVIDE            26/11/1984 VC 27 2014 0   VCIC80000E VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 63 BORLA                     LUCA              25/10/1983 VC 27 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 64 GARAVELLO                 LAURA             10/07/1976 AL 26,75 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 65 OLIVERO                   EMANUELE          30/06/1979 AL 26,5 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 66 FERRARIS                  FRANCESCA         28/08/1986 VC 26 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 67 MOTTOLA                   ELENA             09/05/1985 NA 26 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 68 FERRATI                   TOMAS             20/03/1981 VC 26 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 69 ROSSO                     GLORIA            30/05/1986 VC 25,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 70 TRIDICO                   MARIA             05/01/1984 CS 25,5 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 71 GUZZON                    ALESSIA           19/02/1979 VC 25,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 72 BAZZANO                   GIULIA            14/05/1986 VC 24,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 73 URAS                      CHIARA            26/05/1981 BI 24,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 74 BOBBA                     STEFANO           26/08/1961 VC 24,5 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 75 COPPO                     SILVIA            30/03/1975 VC 24 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 76 ASTEMIO                   LODOVICO          04/09/1967 VC 24 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 77 FALCOTTI                  AURORA            19/08/1988 CT 24 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 78 CAMBARAU                  ARIANNA           23/11/1983 FG 24 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 79 LESCA                     VALERIA           14/02/1983 VC 24 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 80 NICOLOSI                  LUCA              29/08/1979 VC 24 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 81 POLLO                     ELISABETTA        18/05/1972 VC 23,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 82 GERACE                    VINCENZO          06/04/1971 CZ 23,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 83 DEMICHELIS                MARELLA           09/07/1965 AL 23,5 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 84 RUSSO                     DANIELENATALINO   25/12/1968 CT 23 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 85 DEAMBROSIS                MICHELA           21/05/1977 VC 22,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 86 LORO PILONE               GABRIELE          20/05/1986 VC 22,5 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 87 LEONE                     RUGGIERO          06/04/1982 SA 22,5 2014 0   VCIS016008 VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 88 BISAGNO                   CAROLA            23/01/1984 VC 22 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 89 BUGNOLO                   SAMUEL            05/09/1975 VC 22 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 90 MASCETTI                  ELISA             01/03/1984 TO 21,5 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 91 SALUSSOLIA TODARELLO      MARCO             26/09/1981 AL 21 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 92 PERUGINI                  FRANCESCO         03/08/1974 VC 20,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 1 GALLO                     SIMONA            26/04/1975 VC 129,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 2 CRISTIANO                 VALERIO           12/06/1978 CE 105 2014 0   VCIC810005 VC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 3 PIZZIN                    DANIELA           20/11/1976 VC 104,5 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 4 FERACO                    ANGELA            12/05/1975 CS 104,5 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 5 CHEMELLO                  SONIA             01/12/1972 VB 95 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 6 SECHI                     CLARISSA          23/07/1980 VC 93 2014 0   VCRH01000C VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 7 FAZZALARI                 SILVIA            02/10/1979 MI 91 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 8 GADDO                     IRENE             05/01/1976 VC 89 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 9 FIORA                     SIMONA            09/03/1977 AL 87 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 10 CAPOZZI                   EMANUELE          06/10/1978 CE 84 2014 0   VCRH01000C VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 11 CIMMINO                   MARIA SIMONA      02/12/1973 VC 83,5 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 12 FIZZOTTI                  ANNA              04/09/1984 VC 81 2014 0   VCIS017004 VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 13 VIOLA                     ANNA              15/09/1980 VC 77,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 14 LEONE                     ALESSANDRA        14/09/1965 TO 71 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 15 LE PERA                   GIUSEPPINA        21/02/1981 KR 65 2014 0   VCIC81700X VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 16 CIRIO                     VALENTINA         17/04/1984 VC 63 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 17 ELLENA                    ILARIA            23/11/1984 BI 63 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 18 PIAZZA                    BARBARA           24/05/1985 TO 61 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 19 ZANINI                    ROSELLA           10/11/1985 EE 58 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 20 ROSSO                     DAVIDE            05/08/1975 FE 58 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 21 GRAZIO                    MASSIMO           31/01/1955 VC 56 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 22 DELL'APROVITOLA           VALENTINA         19/11/1982 BI 52 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 23 RUFFILLI                  MARCO             03/10/1978 VC 50 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 24 FARINA                    FRANCESCO         18/09/1982 SA 48,5 2014 0   VCIS00700D VC 0 0 L I



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 25 MARCHESE                  NICOLETTA         14/09/1984 VC 47 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 26 MIAZZONE                  MARTINA           31/05/1988 VC 46 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 27 IOZZIA                    MARIATERESA       13/02/1989 RG 44 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 28 RUIU                      DANIELA           15/05/1970 PV 44 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 29 VALLONE                   FABRIZIA          29/07/1981 LE 41 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 30 D'ERRICO                  VITO MARIA ANTONIO 19/07/1978 BA 41 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 31 CERAVOLO                  FRANCESCO         06/05/1979 VV 40,5 2014 0   VCRH01000C VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 32 PORTAGNUOLO               ANGELICA          18/06/1974 BA 39,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 33 CARENZO                   VALENTINA         22/07/1988 VC 39 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 34 CAPRIO                    LUCA              21/04/1978 NA 39 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 35 VACCHINO                  DANIELE           25/06/1982 VC 37 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 36 RINALDI                   VALENTINA         04/07/1985 VC 37 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 37 PONSETTO                  MARIA LINA        11/02/1968 TO 35 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 38 ROLLONE                   FRANCESCO         05/09/1988 TO 35 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 39 CALANDRA                  FEDERICA          17/01/1989 PA 34 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 40 MUSAZZO                   ANDREA            09/03/1986 VC 33 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 41 SCHIMIO                   ANGELA            20/05/1988 RC 33 2014 0   VCRH01000C VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 42 DEROSA                    LIVIA             17/12/1987 FI 33 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 43 MAZZA                     BARBARA           04/03/1977 NO 32,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 44 PENSA                     JENNY             16/06/1989 VC 29,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 45 ANTRONACO                 MANUELARITA       24/01/1985 PA 29 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 46 SANTILLO                  ILARIA            31/12/1986 VC 29 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 47 GUILLA                    FRANCESCOPAOLO    11/05/1981 VC 28,5 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 48 ATTAGUILE                 VALENTINA         15/09/1981 RG 28 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 49 BERTINO                   TANIA             12/08/1981 ME 27,5 2014 0   VCIS00700D VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 50 PAVESE                    MARIALUISA        06/10/1967 VC 27,5 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 51 COMPAGNINO                MARIA IRENE       03/09/1979 CO 26,5 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 52 TROVATO                   CARMELA           13/03/1978 EN 24 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 53 GARRAFFO                  ALESSIAANGELA     08/05/1979 CT 23,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 1 VANCETTI                  DAVIDE            22/07/1977 VC 133 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 2 TURINO                    CHIARA            07/02/1973 VC 130,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 3 CORGNATI                  MAURA             28/07/1971 VC 122 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 4 DI PALMA                  LOREDANA          12/04/1973 NA 118 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 5 CORTESE                   DAVIDE            15/02/1974 VC 114,5 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 6 BINASCHI                  TERESA            16/06/1958 VC 107 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 7 PATRI                     CARMELA RITA      22/12/1967 CL 100 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 8 REALE                     DOMENICO          01/01/1975 SR 94 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 9 GUASCO                    BEATRICE          19/09/1977 AL 93,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 10 BRACCO                    VINCENZO          19/10/1974 AG 93 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 11 MIGNANI                   ANDREA            27/03/1976 BG 92 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 12 SENA                      MARIANGELA        05/08/1982 NA 82 2014 0   VCIS017004 VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 13 SELVAGGIO                 ILARIA            25/08/1978 VC 82 2014 0   VCRH01000C VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 14 NUDO                      EUGENIO           04/10/1973 CS 78 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 15 FASANO                    VITTORIA          23/08/1967 BN 77,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 16 CAVAGLIA                  RICCARDO          10/02/1977 VC 75,5 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 17 LA CIVITA                 MARIANNA          16/05/1982 AQ 75 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 18 DE SARNO                  LUISA             08/08/1974 NA 74 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 19 CARENZO                   ALICE             24/05/1982 VC 69,5 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 20 MIGLIAVACCA               ELENA             30/03/1983 VC 62 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 21 TOMATIS                   NICOLA            08/06/1985 VC 60 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 22 NOTARRIGO                 VINCENZO          31/12/1975 EN 60 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 23 CAFARO                    LORENZO           20/05/1978 BA 59 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 24 FERRARA                   MARCO             25/05/1985 VC 58 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 25 SAVINELLI                 SAMUELE           23/07/1984 CE 58 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 26 BALSAMO                   ALBERTO           30/01/1977 NA 52,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 27 TRADA                     LAURA             15/12/1964 VC 47 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 28 ARICO                     ROSA              19/01/1980 CT 41,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 29 RAVASENGA                 TIZIANA           31/10/1972 VC 41 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 30 BATTEZZATO                CHIARA            29/01/1977 VC 39 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 31 SPERANZA                  CRISTINA          19/11/1984 ME 37,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 32 LIZZIO                    RAFFAELLA         04/05/1987 PE 37 2014 0   VCIC809001 VC 0 0 E I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 33 GAGGIANESI                MIRIAM            06/09/1983 NO 36,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 34 BORGHETTI                 CARLOTTA          11/11/1987 FI 36 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 35 BUGALLA                   ROBERTO           07/03/1989 TO 34 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 36 GOBBO                     ANDREA            24/07/1987 VC 34 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 37 RIZZO                     ANTONELLA         17/10/1963 LE 33 2014 0   VCIC807009 VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 38 BOVIO                     ENRICA            03/07/1988 VC 33 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 39 GROSSO                    CHANTAL           20/05/1988 EE 33 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 40 DELREGNO                  ROSA              07/03/1987 AV 33 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 41 GAZZANI                   FRANCESCA         17/03/1971 VR 31 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 42 RINALDELLI                LUCIA             28/03/1969 VC 31 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 43 FISICARO                  MARIAPAOLA        21/06/1988 CT 31 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 44 DE STEFANO                LAURA             31/08/1981 CS 31 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 45 SCARDIA                   GIANCARLO         06/11/1986 LE 30,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 46 SALERNO                   CHRISTIAN         07/03/1979 VC 30,5 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 47 RAINERI                   ALESSANDRO        18/10/1989 VC 30 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 48 PROCOPIO                  GENNY             17/02/1988 CZ 29 2014 0   VCRH01000C VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 49 SANTI                     MASSIMILIANO      15/11/1989 AL 29 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 50 HAMDANI                   SAIDFABIO         29/09/1983 EN 29 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 51 SPADARO                   FRANCESCA         18/09/1975 NO 29 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 52 FERRARATO                 DEVIS             11/05/1985 VC 28,5 2014 0   VCIS016008 VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 53 ROBUTTI                   MATTEO            16/06/1975 VC 28,5 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 54 EPIS                      LUCIA             19/11/1986 VC 28 2014 0   VCRH01000C VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 55 PALUMBO                   FEDERICA          19/09/1986 CL 28 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 56 MARRAMA'                  GIUSEPPE          15/10/1984 EN 25,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 57 MOLPEN                    GLORIA            03/04/1981 VC 25 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 58 LUCCHINI                  PAOLO             06/03/1970 PV 25 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 59 BOBBA                     STEFANO           26/08/1961 VC 24,5 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 60 BONINI                    MANUELE           15/02/1982 PV 24 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 61 AVETTA                    ROBERTO           04/04/1982 TO 23,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 62 KOTLAR                    MARCO             13/03/1978 VC 23 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 63 MASCETTI                  ELISA             01/03/1984 TO 21,5 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 64 SANSONE                   MONICAROSALIA     18/04/1986 NA 20 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 65 FIORINO                   CINZIA            18/08/1979 VC 20 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 66 RIZZUTO                   GAETANO           09/01/1968 AG 19,5 2014 0   VCIC810005 VC 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 67 CHIANTIA                  IGNAZIO           08/03/1970 CL 18,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 1 PERINOTTI                 ELISABETTA        24/05/1965 VC 171 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 2 BOLLEA                    IVANA             09/04/1970 VC 125,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 3 OSSOLA                    PAOLA             22/09/1968 VC 118,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 4 FAGA                      FULVIA            21/09/1963 TO 105,5 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 5 DEL VERME                 MASSIMILIANO      05/06/1980 SA 94 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 6 MAROTTA                   MARISTELLA        19/01/1979 VC 74,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 7 RIZZO                     SERENA            20/01/1976 LE 73,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 8 BORA                      KATIUSCIA         05/10/1975 BI 68 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 9 GIGLIA                    VALERIA           27/11/1983 AG 65 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 10 MERLIN                    CRISTINA          15/07/1968 VC 59,5 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 11 BRANCACCIO                ALESSANDRA        31/12/1983 TO 56,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 12 CAMPISI                   ALESSANDRA        09/06/1979 SR 52 2014 0   VCIS00700D VC 0 0 L I



A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 13 PETRIC                    OLIVER            27/04/1956 EE 37,7 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 14 FERRAZZANO                FABIO             14/01/1975 BA 36 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 15 PRETTI                    MARIA TERESA      23/10/1967 VC 33,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 16 GAVAZZA                   ISOTTA            29/01/1988 VC 27 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 17 DAVOLI                    ROBERTA           13/06/1984 VC 25,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 1 FISICARO                  ROSA              18/04/1957 SR 162 2014 0   VCIC810005 VC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 2 SQUARA                    PINUCCIA          06/05/1974 VC 124,5 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 3 RIZZO                     SERENA            20/01/1976 LE 101,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 4 EUSEBIONE                 GIOVANNA          27/11/1964 VC 100,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 5 MILEVOJ                   ELVIS             11/01/1967 VC 96 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 6 FERRARIS                  MARILENA          03/11/1964 VC 91,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 7 PASTE'                    GIANNA            17/08/1959 VC 84 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 8 GRIMALDI                  LUCIA             01/03/1981 SA 75,5 2014 0   VCRH01000C VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 9 DEL VERME                 MASSIMILIANO      05/06/1980 SA 75 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 10 CARAMIA                   MARIA ELENA       10/04/1972 TO 72 2014 0   VCRH01000C VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 11 FAGA                      FULVIA            21/09/1963 TO 69,5 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 12 GIGLIA                    VALERIA           27/11/1983 AG 65 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 13 MERLIN                    CRISTINA          15/07/1968 VC 59,5 2014 0   VCIS01900Q VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 14 PERETTA                   FRANCESCA         13/04/1981 VC 59 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 15 BRANCACCIO                ALESSANDRA        31/12/1983 TO 56,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 16 PONZO                     ROBERTA           16/12/1973 NO 55 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 17 DAFFARA                   RAFFAELLA         22/03/1971 VC 47 2014 0   VCIC81200R VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 18 CAMPISI                   ALESSANDRA        09/06/1979 SR 46 2014 0   VCIS00700D VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 19 GIOLLI                    SILVIA            17/01/1984 VC 43,5 2014 0   VCRH01000C VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 20 PETRIC                    OLIVER            27/04/1956 EE 38,7 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 21 FERRAZZANO                FABIO             14/01/1975 BA 38 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 22 DISTEFANO                 VALERIA           12/11/1982 EN 36 2014 0   VCIS00700D VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 23 ANTONELLI                 MILENA            05/01/1983 VC 35,5 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 24 PELLICCIA                 AMBRA             04/08/1981 VC 35,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 25 PRETTI                    MARIA TERESA      23/10/1967 VC 31,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 26 PALATELLA                 LAURA             14/10/1987 FG 30,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 27 SACCAGNO                  GAIA              26/08/1983 VC 30,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 28 CAPUANO                   SIMONA            08/03/1977 NO 29,5 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 29 BALZARETTI                VALENTINA         11/06/1981 VC 29 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 30 SALI                      CRISTINA          13/09/1985 VC 26,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 31 GIACOSA                   SIMONETTA         07/10/1975 TO 26 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 32 DAVOLI                    ROBERTA           13/06/1984 VC 25,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 33 BERNARDI                  ELISA             17/12/1983 BI 25,5 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 1 FISICARO                  ROSA              18/04/1957 SR 180 2014 0   VCIC810005 VC 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 2 FERRARIS                  MARILENA          03/11/1964 VC 148,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 3 BORA                      KATIUSCIA         05/10/1975 BI 109 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 4 CASELLA                   ILENIA            09/07/1979 NO 83 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 5 PASTE'                    GIANNA            17/08/1959 VC 82 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 6 EUSEBIONE                 GIOVANNA          27/11/1964 VC 74,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 7 PERETTA                   FRANCESCA         13/04/1981 VC 60 2014 0   VCPS01000P VC 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 8 GADDO                     STEFANIA          02/10/1983 AL 59,5 2014 0   VCIS01300R VC 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 9 PELLICCIA                 AMBRA             04/08/1981 VC 35,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 10 BALZARETTI                VALENTINA         11/06/1981 VC 29 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 11 SALI                      CRISTINA          13/09/1985 VC 26,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 12 BERNARDI                  ELISA             17/12/1983 BI 25,5 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 1 BOUVET                    ROSANGELA         18/11/1972 VC 102 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 2 MONACO                    MIRIAM            09/02/1979 VC 84,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 3 SQUARA                    PINUCCIA          06/05/1974 VC 78,25 2014 0   VCIS012001 VC 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 4 OSSOLA                    PAOLA             22/09/1968 VC 76,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 5 EUSEBIONE                 GIOVANNA          27/11/1964 VC 68,5 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 6 PONZO                     ROBERTA           16/12/1973 NO 49 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 Q I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 7 GIOLLI                    SILVIA            17/01/1984 VC 43,5 2014 0   VCRH01000C VC 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 8 GAVAZZA                   ISOTTA            29/01/1988 VC 27 2014 0   VCIS00100E VC 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 9 GIACOSA                   SIMONETTA         07/10/1975 TO 26 2014 0   VCIS01800X VC 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          CH 1 LANNI                     LAURA             04/03/1980 BN 90 2014 0 P C VCIS00700D VC 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          DH 1 LANNI                     LAURA             04/03/1980 BN 90 2014 0 P C VCIS00700D VC 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          EH 1 LANNI                     LAURA             04/03/1980 BN 90 2014 0 P C VCIS00700D VC 0 0 L I


